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1 S3522-0190 MBOGO OMARI MBOGO M 74 B 78 A 89 A 86 A 65 B 81 A 75 A 80 A 72 B     8 I BUKIMA

2 S1903-0068 DAUDI MARICO GEORGE M 79 A 85 A 66 B 86 A 90 A 61 C 93 A 65 B 67 B     9 I TEGERUKA

3 S1906-0104 SCHOLASTICA CHAMGANDA CHOGERO F 93 A 76 A 72 B 88 A 85 A 53 C 96 A 72 B 45 C     9 I ETARO

4 S4440-0101 NOVATI MAGESA MSHANGI M 89 A 72 B 84 A 83 A 73 B 54 C 79 A 77 A 65 B     9 I RUSOLI

5 S0630-0035 DANIEL MFUNGO MSYANGI M 91 A 76 A 78 A 51 C 96 A 77 A 76 A 91 A 67 B 45 C   7 I NYEGINA

6 S4440-0102 PAULINGI MJAYA PAULINGI M 84 A 78 A 85 A 81 A 65 B 63 C 83 A 59 C 65 B     9 I RUSOLI

7 S0630-0038 FWEBEBA MKOYI MGUSI M 91 A 73 B 89 A 68 B 80 A 70 B 69 B 90 A 34 D 70 B   10 I NYEGINA

8 S2077-0105 JOVINI BWIRE CHUMA M 79 A 80 A 80 A 66 B 48 C 75 A 78 A 81 A 72 B     8 I NYANJA

9 S1902-0159 MAIRA ROBERT MGONYA M 76 A 73 B 60 C 74 B 75 A 84 A 86 A 84 A 45 C     9 I SUGUTI

10 S3787/0107 REUBEN RAPHAEL REUBEN M 83 A 78 A 82 A 59 C 67 B 71 B 84 A 68 B 60 C     10 I MABUI
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1 S1906-0104 SCHOLASTICA CHAMGANDA CHOGERO F 93 A 76 A 72 B 88 A 85 A 53 C 96 A 72 B 45 C     9 I ETARO

2 S0565/0001 ATHUMIN AYOUB ABDALLAH F 55 C 62 C 74 B 81 A 77 A 65 B 75 A 78 A 60 C   79 A 9 I BWASI

3 S0630-0021 NEEMA MSIBA MASAMBA F 90 A 55 C 72 B 50 C 81 A 76 A 65 B 80 A 35 D 67 B   10 I NYEGINA

4 S0630-0018 LUCY HAMIS SHABAN F 86 A 56 C 72 B 50 C 96 A 75 A 54 C 80 A 27 F 57 C   12 I NYEGINA

5 S0925/0079 TERRY DENIS KUBOJA F 71 B 44 D 65 B 75 A 82 A 45 C 83 A 72 B 40 D     12 I KASOMA

6 S0630-0002 ANNASTAZIA EBAMBO DOMINIC F 81 A 75 A 70 B 57 C 82 A 57 C 40 D 81 A 39 D 56 C   12 I NYEGINA

7 S0630-0008 ELIZABETH JUMANNE MANGI F 87 A 51 C 72 B 60 C 85 A 59 C 60 C 77 A 29 F 56 C   14 I NYEGINA

8 S0630-0011 GENEROZA FLAVIAN TITUS F 87 A 67 B 60 C 68 B 66 B 50 C 55 C 84 A 23 F 54 C   14 I NYEGINA

9 S0630-0003 ANOCIATA MAGESA MSIRA F 77 A 57 C 59 C 48 C 82 A 70 B 59 C 91 A 20 F 50 C   14 I NYEGINA

10 S0565/0015 WINIFRIDA MAKUNE SUBE F 46 C 56 C 73 B 67 B 54 C 46 C 65 B 66 B 50 C   83 A 15 I BWASI
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1 S3522-0190 MBOGO OMARI MBOGO M 74 B 78 A 89 A 86 A 65 B 81 A 75 A 80 A 72 B     8 I BUKIMA

2 S1903-0068 DAUDI MARICO GEORGE M 79 A 85 A 66 B 86 A 90 A 61 C 93 A 65 B 67 B     9 I TEGERUKA

3 S4440-0101 NOVATI MAGESA MSHANGI M 89 A 72 B 84 A 83 A 73 B 54 C 79 A 77 A 65 B     9 I RUSOLI

4 S0630-0035 DANIEL MFUNGO MSYANGI M 91 A 76 A 78 A 51 C 96 A 77 A 76 A 91 A 67 B 45 C   7 I NYEGINA

5 S4440-0102 PAULINGI MJAYA PAULINGI M 84 A 78 A 85 A 81 A 65 B 63 C 83 A 59 C 65 B     9 I RUSOLI

6 S0630-0038 FWEBEBA MKOYI MGUSI M 91 A 73 B 89 A 68 B 80 A 70 B 69 B 90 A 34 D 70 B   10 I NYEGINA

7 S2077-0105 JOVINI BWIRE CHUMA M 79 A 80 A 80 A 66 B 48 C 75 A 78 A 81 A 72 B     8 I NYANJA

8 S1902-0159 MAIRA ROBERT MGONYA M 76 A 73 B 60 C 74 B 75 A 84 A 86 A 84 A 45 C     9 I SUGUTI

9 S3787/0107 REUBEN RAPHAEL REUBEN M 83 A 78 A 82 A 59 C 67 B 71 B 84 A 68 B 60 C     10 I MABUI

10 S1906-0178 JOSIA FRUGENCE KITONGEJI M 93 A 65 B 82 A 86 A 87 A 53 C 73 B 60 C 48 C     11 I ETARO
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1 S5993-0104 ISOMBE JUMA ISOMBE M 8 F 2 F 2 F 9 F 5 F 2 F 5 F 6 F 0 F     35 0 DAN MAPIGANO

2 S2076/0207 GODFREY DAVID MAZIRA M 5 F   5 F 6 F 4 F 0 F 0 F 14 F 0 F     35 0 KIRIBA

3 S1902-0117 DOTTO CHIGURU KAJOGO M 3 F 6 F 4 F 5 F 2 F 7 F 3 F 8 F 0 F     35 0 SUGUTI

4 S0678/0273 SYLVESTER EMANUEL STEPHANO M 6 F 4 F 3 F   6 F 3 F 4 F 6 F 0 F     35 0 MUGANGO

5 S3581-0088 RUDIA MAGOTI MANYAMA F 6 F 5 F 1 F 2 F 9 F 2 F 4 F 6 F 0 F     35 0 MURANGI

6 S0678/0106 ROSE WAMBURA ISAMUHYO F 1 F 4 F 6 F 6 F 7 F 4 F 2 F 5 F 0 F     35 0 MUGANGO

7 S5994-0182 MAIGA ISACK MWELO M 8 F   4 F 1 F 6 F 4 F 2 F 5 F 0 F     35 0 BUSAMBARA

8 S3581-0077 NYANJARA MANG'ANA MAINGU F 1 F 3 F 2 F 9 F 8 F 3 F 1 F 5 F 1 F     35 0 MURANGI

9 S0925/0006 ANASTAZIA MASATU MAREGESI F 2 F 2 F 4 F 10 F 3 F 5 F 2 F 5 F 0 F     35 0 KASOMA

10 S1909-0198 MUGA KAITIRA MADOMI M 1 F 2 F 7 F 4 F 1 F 5 F 2 F 8 F 1 F     35 0 MTIRO
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1 S3581-0088 RUDIA MAGOTI MANYAMA F 6 F 5 F 1 F 2 F 9 F 2 F 4 F 6 F 0 F     35 0 MURANGI

2 S0678/0106 ROSE WAMBURA ISAMUHYO F 1 F 4 F 6 F 6 F 7 F 4 F 2 F 5 F 0 F     35 0 MUGANGO

3 S3581-0077 NYANJARA MANG'ANA MAINGU F 1 F 3 F 2 F 9 F 8 F 3 F 1 F 5 F 1 F     35 0 MURANGI

4 S0925/0006 ANASTAZIA MASATU MAREGESI F 2 F 2 F 4 F 10 F 3 F 5 F 2 F 5 F 0 F     35 0 KASOMA

5 S1902-0084 RUDIA JERADI MUFUNGO F 4 F 3 F 3 F 3 F 3 F 8 F 7 F 12 F 0 F     35 0 SUGUTI

6 S0678/0004 ANASATAZIA MARWA MWIKWABE F 1 F 6 F   2 F 7 F 5 F 6 F 10 F 0 F     35 0 MUGANGO

7 S5994-0087 NYANGETA BURUGU MBARAKA F 8 F 1 F 4 F 8 F 3 F 5 F 3 F 9 F 0 F     35 0 BUSAMBARA

8 S1903-0062 WINFRIDA SABHE NYANGOYE F 4 F 7 F 1 F 11 F 4 F 3 F 1 F 9 F 0 F     35 0 TEGERUKA

9 S2077-0059 REBEKA PHINIAS BONIPHACE F 1 F 9 F 3 F 3 F 5 F 5 F 5 F 9 F 0 F     35 0 NYANJA

10 S2076/0154 WINIFRIDA MAKONGORO SOSONI F 2 F   3 F 8 F 5 F 2 F 6 F 9 F 0 F     35 0 KIRIBA
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1 S5993-0104 ISOMBE JUMA ISOMBE M 8 F 2 F 2 F 9 F 5 F 2 F 5 F 6 F 0 F     35 0 DAN MAPIGANO

2 S2076/0207 GODFREY DAVID MAZIRA M 5 F   5 F 6 F 4 F 0 F 0 F 14 F 0 F     35 0 KIRIBA

3 S1902-0117 DOTTO CHIGURU KAJOGO M 3 F 6 F 4 F 5 F 2 F 7 F 3 F 8 F 0 F     35 0 SUGUTI

4 S0678/0273 SYLVESTER EMANUEL STEPHANO M 6 F 4 F 3 F   6 F 3 F 4 F 6 F 0 F     35 0 MUGANGO

5 S5994-0182 MAIGA ISACK MWELO M 8 F   4 F 1 F 6 F 4 F 2 F 5 F 0 F     35 0 BUSAMBARA

6 S1909-0198 MUGA KAITIRA MADOMI M 1 F 2 F 7 F 4 F 1 F 5 F 2 F 8 F 1 F     35 0 MTIRO

7 S0925/0095 BARAKA PHARE MATETE M 1 F 5 F 3 F 14 F 2 F 10 F 2 F 5 F 0 F     35 0 KASOMA

8 S2076/0253 MANYONYI MAWAWA MANYONYI M 2 F   4 F 10 F 6 F 2 F 3 F 10 F 0 F     35 0 KIRIBA

9 S0678/0252 MUSA CHAGUCHE WEREMA M 3 F 2 F 5 F 7 F 3 F 8 F 5 F 8 F 0 F     35 0 MUGANGO

10 S2077-0130 MUGETA MALEMBO DAUDI M 5 F 2 F 6 F 9 F 5 F 3 F 3 F 7 F 0 F     35 0 NYANJA
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